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Rank

1

2
3
4

Team

Spank Me Again Please!
The Dark Shaft Rises
Breaking Bad

Fire In The Hole

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)
BREAKING BAD (4), The Dark Shaft Rises (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Kevin Spinar (Breaking Bad) 40-25 vs The Dark Shaft Rises
Daryll Trowbridge (Breaking Bad) 45-34 vs The Dark Shaft Rises
Shawn Hansen (The Dark Shaft Rises) 44-34 vs Breaking Bad
Todd Gillen (Breaking Bad) 39-37 vs The Dark Shaft Rises
Robert Freeman (Breaking Bad) 41-40 vs The Dark Shaft Rises

Rounds

Won
46.0
39.0
39.0
26.0

Rounds Points
Lost For
26.0 2524
39.0 2416
39.0 2313
46.0 1996

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Points
Against

1870
2376
2520
2483

Games
Won

197
160
154
114

JD Erdmann (The Dark Shaft Rises)

Kevin Spinar (Breaking Bad)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Lost

103
165
171
186



