2023 Summer Thursday - 2023 Summer • 08/31/2023 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Spank Me Again Please!	46.0	26.0	2524	1870	197	103
2	The Dark Shaft Rises	39.0	39.0	2416	2376	160	165
3	Breaking Bad	39.0	39.0	2313	2520	154	171
4	Fire In The Hole	26.0	46.0	1996	2483	114	186

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

BREAKING BAD (4), The Dark Shaft Rises (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Kevin Spinar (Breaking Bad) **40-25** vs The Dark Shaft Rises Daryll Trowbridge (Breaking Bad) **45-34** vs The Dark Shaft Rises Shawn Hansen (The Dark Shaft Rises) **44-34** vs Breaking Bad Todd Gillen (Breaking Bad) **39-37** vs The Dark Shaft Rises Robert Freeman (Breaking Bad) **41-40** vs The Dark Shaft Rises

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

JD Erdmann (The Dark Shaft Rises) Kevin Spinar (Breaking Bad)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com